
CDI-W Grand Prix Freestyle

E: Lilo Fore H: Sue Hobson C: Mary Seefried M: Susan 
Hoevenaars B: Olivier Smeets

Horse - Rider

N
a
t
.

E H C M B Tot
al

P
l.

 E

UTOPIAN CARDINAL - 
Heath Ryan - Anthony 
Thornhill, G/2004/CH/
168/AUS/WB, 
(Regardez Moi x 
Wynilla Lantana)

A
U
S

Tch 
70.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.8

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.5

0 
(4)

Tch 
69.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
71.1

3 
(2)

Tch 
69.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
70.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.1

3 
(1)

 

Tch 
69.6

0 
(1) 
Art 

71.6
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.6

0 
(1)

1  

5
4
3
8

DIAMOND STAR - 
Judith Dierks - Vicki 
Newham, G/2005/CH/
166/GER/BAVAR, 
(Diamond Hit x Parole 
DHonneur)

A
U
S

Tch 
66.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
68.1

3 
(3)

Tch 
70.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

74.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.5

0 
(2) 
Art 

77.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.7

5 
(1)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

76.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.6

3 
(6)

 

Tch 
67.3

0 
(3) 
Art 

73.2
0 

(1) 
Tot 
70.2

5 
(2)

2  

1
3
2
5

ROYAL OAK 11 - Deon 
Stokes - Kate Barton, 
S/2004/BL/168/Ger/
OLDBG, (Royal Olymp 
x Desiree)

A
U
S

Tch 
69.0

0 
(2) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
69.5

0 
(2)

Tch 
69.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
69.0

0 
(3)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(3) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
67.2

5 
(3)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(5) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.0

0 
(5)

Tch 
67.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.3

8 
(3)

 

Tch 
67.4

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.2

3 
(3)

3  

ROBALI 
RAZZAMATAZZ - 
Robbie McKinnon - 
Robbie Soster, G//
CH//GER /WB, 
(Rotspon x Carman )

A
U
S

Tch 
65.2

5 
(5) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(5)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.1

3 
(7)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.7

5 
(4) 
Art 

75.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.3

8 
(3)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
68.8

8 
(2)

 

Tch 
65.6

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.6
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.6

3 
(4)

4  

ABER HALLO 29 - 
Brett Parbery - 
Gregory Farrell, S/
2005/BR/170/GER/
WESTF, (Amidou x 
Riminis Queen)

A
U
S

Tch 
62.7

5 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
64.3

8 
(8)

Tch 
71.5

0 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
72.2

5 
(2)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(10) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(10) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
66.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.5

0 
(4)

 

Tch 
65.1

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.4
0 

(5) 
Tot 
66.7

8 
(5)

5  

MINDARAH PARK 
RAMADAN - Mary 
Warren - Mary 
Warren, S/2002/BR/
172/AUS/HOLST, 
(Regardez Moi x HP 
Landchen)

A
U
S

Tch 
67.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.0

0 
(4)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

64.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
63.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
66.2

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.6

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(6) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(5)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.2
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

5 
(6)

6  

LUXOR 118 - 
Katharine Farrell - 
Gregory Farrell, G/
2002/CH/165/GER/
HANN, (Londonderry x 
Argentinia )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

65.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(7)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(8)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.9

5 
(7)

7  

PPH ZEPPELIN - Brett 
Parbery - Brett 
Parbery, G//CH//NED/
KWPN, ( x )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.3

8 
(6)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.3

8 
(5)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.5

0 
(9)

Tch 
62.5

0 
(9) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
65.5

0 
(5) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
66.2

5 
(7)

 

Tch 
64.7

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.8

5 
(8)

8  

SHEER ETIQUETTE - 
Susan Paix - Susan 
Paix, M/2000/GR/163/
AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO 
x )

A
U
S

Tch 
61.7

5 
(9) 
Art 

63.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
62.3

8 
(9)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
63.7

5 
(7) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
62.2

5 
(10) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
64.6

3 
(9)

 

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.6
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.8

0 
(9)

9  

DON RUBIN - Susan 
Elekessy - Susan 
Elekessy, G/2005/BL/
172/AUS/WB, (Don 
Frederik x CP 
Regardless)

A
U
S

Tch 
60.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.3

8 
(10)

Tch 
61.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.8

8 
(10)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

0 
(7)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.7

5 
(8)

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.5

0 
(10)

 

Tch 
62.8

0 
(10) 
Art 

65.2
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(10)

1
0  



Horse - Rider

N
a
t
.

E H C M B Tot
al

P
l.

 E

UTOPIAN CARDINAL - 
Heath Ryan - Anthony 
Thornhill, G/2004/CH/
168/AUS/WB, 
(Regardez Moi x 
Wynilla Lantana)

A
U
S

Tch 
70.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.8

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.5

0 
(4)

Tch 
69.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
71.1

3 
(2)

Tch 
69.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
70.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.1

3 
(1)

 

Tch 
69.6

0 
(1) 
Art 

71.6
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.6

0 
(1)

1  

5
4
3
8

DIAMOND STAR - 
Judith Dierks - Vicki 
Newham, G/2005/CH/
166/GER/BAVAR, 
(Diamond Hit x Parole 
DHonneur)

A
U
S

Tch 
66.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
68.1

3 
(3)

Tch 
70.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

74.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.5

0 
(2) 
Art 

77.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.7

5 
(1)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

76.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.6

3 
(6)

 

Tch 
67.3

0 
(3) 
Art 

73.2
0 

(1) 
Tot 
70.2

5 
(2)

2  

1
3
2
5

ROYAL OAK 11 - Deon 
Stokes - Kate Barton, 
S/2004/BL/168/Ger/
OLDBG, (Royal Olymp 
x Desiree)

A
U
S

Tch 
69.0

0 
(2) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
69.5

0 
(2)

Tch 
69.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
69.0

0 
(3)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(3) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
67.2

5 
(3)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(5) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.0

0 
(5)

Tch 
67.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.3

8 
(3)

 

Tch 
67.4

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.2

3 
(3)

3  

ROBALI 
RAZZAMATAZZ - 
Robbie McKinnon - 
Robbie Soster, G//
CH//GER /WB, 
(Rotspon x Carman )

A
U
S

Tch 
65.2

5 
(5) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(5)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.1

3 
(7)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.7

5 
(4) 
Art 

75.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.3

8 
(3)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
68.8

8 
(2)

 

Tch 
65.6

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.6
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.6

3 
(4)

4  

ABER HALLO 29 - 
Brett Parbery - 
Gregory Farrell, S/
2005/BR/170/GER/
WESTF, (Amidou x 
Riminis Queen)

A
U
S

Tch 
62.7

5 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
64.3

8 
(8)

Tch 
71.5

0 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
72.2

5 
(2)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(10) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(10) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
66.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.5

0 
(4)

 

Tch 
65.1

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.4
0 

(5) 
Tot 
66.7

8 
(5)

5  

MINDARAH PARK 
RAMADAN - Mary 
Warren - Mary 
Warren, S/2002/BR/
172/AUS/HOLST, 
(Regardez Moi x HP 
Landchen)

A
U
S

Tch 
67.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.0

0 
(4)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

64.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
63.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
66.2

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.6

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(6) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(5)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.2
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

5 
(6)

6  

LUXOR 118 - 
Katharine Farrell - 
Gregory Farrell, G/
2002/CH/165/GER/
HANN, (Londonderry x 
Argentinia )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

65.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(7)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(8)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.9

5 
(7)

7  

PPH ZEPPELIN - Brett 
Parbery - Brett 
Parbery, G//CH//NED/
KWPN, ( x )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.3

8 
(6)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.3

8 
(5)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.5

0 
(9)

Tch 
62.5

0 
(9) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
65.5

0 
(5) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
66.2

5 
(7)

 

Tch 
64.7

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.8

5 
(8)

8  

SHEER ETIQUETTE - 
Susan Paix - Susan 
Paix, M/2000/GR/163/
AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO 
x )

A
U
S

Tch 
61.7

5 
(9) 
Art 

63.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
62.3

8 
(9)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
63.7

5 
(7) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
62.2

5 
(10) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
64.6

3 
(9)

 

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.6
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.8

0 
(9)

9  

DON RUBIN - Susan 
Elekessy - Susan 
Elekessy, G/2005/BL/
172/AUS/WB, (Don 
Frederik x CP 
Regardless)

A
U
S

Tch 
60.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.3

8 
(10)

Tch 
61.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.8

8 
(10)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

0 
(7)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.7

5 
(8)

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.5

0 
(10)

 

Tch 
62.8

0 
(10) 
Art 

65.2
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(10)

1
0  



Horse - Rider

N
a
t
.

E H C M B Tot
al

P
l.

 E

UTOPIAN CARDINAL - 
Heath Ryan - Anthony 
Thornhill, G/2004/CH/
168/AUS/WB, 
(Regardez Moi x 
Wynilla Lantana)

A
U
S

Tch 
70.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.8

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.5

0 
(4)

Tch 
69.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
71.1

3 
(2)

Tch 
69.7

5 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
70.2

5 
(1) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.1

3 
(1)

 

Tch 
69.6

0 
(1) 
Art 

71.6
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.6

0 
(1)

1  

5
4
3
8

DIAMOND STAR - 
Judith Dierks - Vicki 
Newham, G/2005/CH/
166/GER/BAVAR, 
(Diamond Hit x Parole 
DHonneur)

A
U
S

Tch 
66.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
68.1

3 
(3)

Tch 
70.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

74.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
68.5

0 
(2) 
Art 

77.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
72.7

5 
(1)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

76.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
71.3

8 
(1)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.6

3 
(6)

 

Tch 
67.3

0 
(3) 
Art 

73.2
0 

(1) 
Tot 
70.2

5 
(2)

2  

1
3
2
5

ROYAL OAK 11 - Deon 
Stokes - Kate Barton, 
S/2004/BL/168/Ger/
OLDBG, (Royal Olymp 
x Desiree)

A
U
S

Tch 
69.0

0 
(2) 
Art 

70.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
69.5

0 
(2)

Tch 
69.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
69.0

0 
(3)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(3) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
67.2

5 
(3)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(5) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.0

0 
(5)

Tch 
67.7

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
68.3

8 
(3)

 

Tch 
67.4

5 
(2) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.2

3 
(3)

3  

ROBALI 
RAZZAMATAZZ - 
Robbie McKinnon - 
Robbie Soster, G//
CH//GER /WB, 
(Rotspon x Carman )

A
U
S

Tch 
65.2

5 
(5) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(5)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.1

3 
(7)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.7

5 
(4) 
Art 

75.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
70.3

8 
(3)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(1) 
Tot 
68.8

8 
(2)

 

Tch 
65.6

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.6
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.6

3 
(4)

4  

ABER HALLO 29 - 
Brett Parbery - 
Gregory Farrell, S/
2005/BR/170/GER/
WESTF, (Amidou x 
Riminis Queen)

A
U
S

Tch 
62.7

5 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
64.3

8 
(8)

Tch 
71.5

0 
(1) 
Art 

73.0
0 

(2) 
Tot 
72.2

5 
(2)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(10) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(10) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
66.0

0 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.5

0 
(4)

 

Tch 
65.1

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.4
0 

(5) 
Tot 
66.7

8 
(5)

5  

MINDARAH PARK 
RAMADAN - Mary 
Warren - Mary 
Warren, S/2002/BR/
172/AUS/HOLST, 
(Regardez Moi x HP 
Landchen)

A
U
S

Tch 
67.0

0 
(3) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.0

0 
(4)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

64.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
63.0

0 
(9)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
66.2

5 
(3) 
Art 

71.0
0 

(4) 
Tot 
68.6

3 
(4)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(6) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(5)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.2
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

5 
(6)

6  

LUXOR 118 - 
Katharine Farrell - 
Gregory Farrell, G/
2002/CH/165/GER/
HANN, (Londonderry x 
Argentinia )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

65.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(7)

Tch 
66.5

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.5

0 
(7) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
66.7

5 
(6)

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
64.2

5 
(7) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.6

3 
(8)

 

Tch 
64.9

0 
(6) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.9

5 
(7)

7  

PPH ZEPPELIN - Brett 
Parbery - Brett 
Parbery, G//CH//NED/
KWPN, ( x )

A
U
S

Tch 
64.7

5 
(6) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
65.3

8 
(6)

Tch 
66.7

5 
(5) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(5) 
Tot 
67.3

8 
(5)

Tch 
64.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
65.5

0 
(9)

Tch 
62.5

0 
(9) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.7

5 
(10)

Tch 
65.5

0 
(5) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
66.2

5 
(7)

 

Tch 
64.7

0 
(8) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
65.8

5 
(8)

8  

SHEER ETIQUETTE - 
Susan Paix - Susan 
Paix, M/2000/GR/163/
AUS/HOLST, (FAXTOO 
x )

A
U
S

Tch 
61.7

5 
(9) 
Art 

63.0
0 

(9) 
Tot 
62.3

8 
(9)

Tch 
62.0

0 
(8) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(8) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(8)

Tch 
65.2

5 
(4) 
Art 

69.0
0 

(3) 
Tot 
67.1

3 
(4)

Tch 
63.7

5 
(7) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.8

8 
(6)

Tch 
62.2

5 
(10) 
Art 

67.0
0 

(7) 
Tot 
64.6

3 
(9)

 

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.6
0 

(9) 
Tot 
64.8

0 
(9)

9  

DON RUBIN - Susan 
Elekessy - Susan 
Elekessy, G/2005/BL/
172/AUS/WB, (Don 
Frederik x CP 
Regardless)

A
U
S

Tch 
60.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.3

8 
(10)

Tch 
61.7

5 
(10) 
Art 

62.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
61.8

8 
(10)

Tch 
65.0

0 
(6) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
66.5

0 
(7)

Tch 
63.5

0 
(8) 
Art 

68.0
0 

(6) 
Tot 
65.7

5 
(8)

Tch 
63.0

0 
(9) 
Art 

66.0
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.5

0 
(10)

 

Tch 
62.8

0 
(10) 
Art 

65.2
0 

(10) 
Tot 
64.0

0 
(10)

1
0  

        
 
 


